Mantis One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Colour included
in the price
Connections:
I J F H
(s) (b)
Electric radiators:
x w

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 3
860 440 500 351 185 400 400 710 75 2,94 9,05 WZMAE086044
860 540 500 423 223 400 500 710 75 3,32 10,71 WZMAE086054
1260 440 500 502 266 600 400 1110 75 4,35 13,42 WZMAE126044
1260 540 500 605 319 600 500 1110 75 4,91 15,79 WZMAE126054
1560 440 500 615 326 600 400 1410 75 5,38 16,51 WZMAE156044
1560 540 500 742 391 800 500 1410 75 6,08 19,42 WZMAE156054
ZIP H hangerIntegrated
pipe‑masking set
Available sizes:
A set of integrated thermostatic valves